Dipendenti

gennaio
febbraio
marzo
aprile
maggio
giugno
luglio
agosto
settembre
ottobre
novembre
dicembre

TOTALE

2023
27,23
32,48
21,76

647,32
129,56
588,28
65,8
63,51
359,35
189,74
224,56
138,1

2487,69

Foglio1

2024
178,32
71,4
15,96
81,62
94,58
153,2
596,09
25,38
111,82
134,94
144,98
327,5

1935,79
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2025
59,24
83,32

26,4
46,28
142,85

358,09



Direttore

gennaio
febbraio
marzo
aprile
maggio
giugno
luglio
agosto
settembre
ottobre
novembre
dicembre

TOTALE

N
o
N
w

404,3

w
el eoNoloNoNelNNoNoNoNoNo)

407,97

Foglio1

2024

0

0

0
696,75

o O O

18,72
30,24
13,72

759,43
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2025
48,73
20,41

44,7

270,36

384,2
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